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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРПОВА Анастасия МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  0  3  1  2  4  3 0.00 -17 13 7

НИКУЛИНА Екатерина КШВСМ  V  3  1  3  V  4 0.33 1 21 5
СКОРОБОГАТОВА Тамара СПАРТАК  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.66 4 25 3
ИВАНОВА Алина МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 30 1
ОРЕХОВА Анастасия КШВСМ  V V4 1  3  V  3 0.50 -3 21 4
РУДАКОВА Анастасия СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  1  V  2  4  2 0.33 -7 19 6
ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса ФОРТ  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.66 4 26 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛИЛЛЕРТ Ульяна МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  1  3  V  3  0 0.33 -10 17 6
ТЮКАЕВА Ольга КШВСМ  3  2  V  V  V  4 0.50 -1 24 3
КОЧЕТКОВА Лола СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 12 29 2
КУРИЦЫНА Наталия МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  3  4  V  4  2 0.33 -3 23 4
СОКОЛОВА Арина КШВСМ  4  4  3  3  V  0 0.16 -10 19 7
КУЕНКОВА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА  V  3  2  V  4  2 0.33 -6 21 5
МАРНОВА Амина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 30 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШИРОВА Вера МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.66 3 22 2
АНДРЕЕВА Анастасия КШВСМ  4  4  3  V  3  V 0.33 -3 24 5
ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета КШВСМ, ФОРТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 30 1
МАСЛОВА Вероника МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  1  V  4  2  2  2 0.16 -12 16 7
СМИРНОВА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА  0  4  2  V  V  1 0.33 -9 17 6

АНТОНОВА Анастасия СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  V  1  V  4  3 0.50 1 23 3
НОГТЕВА Таисия СПАРТАК  4  3  0  V  V  V 0.50 1 22 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАЛАЩЕНКО Анастасия МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  1  3  3  4  2  V 0.16 -6 18 6
КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.83 11 27 1
ЦУШКО Софья ФСК ЛОКОМОТИВ-ВН V4 V  4  4  V  V 0.66 9 27 3

КОЗЫРЕВА Алина МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.83 7 29 2
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья КШВСМ  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.66 5 26 4
РЯБУШКИНА Милана СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП, М  V  2  1  4  3  V 0.33 -5 20 5
ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья КШВСМ, ПМК СТАРТ  0  0  2  4  0  3 0.00 -21 9 7

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РУБЦОВА Виктория СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП, М  1  2  3  3  V 0.20 -10 14 6

БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья УОР №1, СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 25 1
МИЛЮТИНА Александра КШВСМ  V  3  2  1  3 0.20 -8 14 5
СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СШОР КОМЕТА  V  1  V  3  V 0.60 0 19 3
ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария ФОРТ  V  3  V  V  2 0.60 3 20 2
ЯНЧЕВСКАЯ Ульяна МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  4  4  V  4  V 0.40 2 22 4
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХОХЛОВА Станислава СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  4  3  1  4  1 0.00 -12 13 6

ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  0  V  1 0.40 -10 13 5
УРЧЕГОВА Полина КШВСМ  V  V  1  4  V 0.60 1 20 3
ТУМКОВА Таисия МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  4  V  4  0 0.40 -5 18 4
МАРКОВА Кристина МБУ СШ ЛИДЕР  V  V  4  2  V 0.60 9 21 2

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СШОР КОМЕТА  V  4  2  2  4 0.20 -7 17 5
ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  4  2  3  3  4 0.00 -7 16 6
АКСЮТИНА Александра ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V V3  V  V  V 1.00 9 23 1
ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  V  3  1  V 0.60 0 19 4
СОРОКА Полина МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  V  3  V  3 0.60 5 21 2
КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена КШВСМ  V  V  2  4  V 0.60 0 21 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ Алена КШВСМ  1  4  4  0  1 0.00 -15 10 6
ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  4  3  2 0.40 0 19 4
КНЫШ Вера ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ, СП  V  4  V  0  4 0.40 -5 18 5
ДМИТРИЕВА Александра СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  V  4  1  V 0.60 -2 20 3
ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра ФСК ЛОКОМОТИВ-ВН  V V4  V  V  V 1.00 18 24 1
ПОНКРАТОВА Майя МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  V  V  V  4  2 0.60 4 21 2

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАГВОЗДИНА Вероника КШВСМ, ФОРТ  2  4  4  V  V 0.40 -1 20 4
САРКИСЯН Маргарита СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 13 25 1
ОБУХОВА Виктория СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  3  V  3  V 0.60 2 21 3
КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СШОР КОМЕТА  V  3  3  4  V 0.40 -3 20 5
КАЛАШНИКОВА Татьяна МБУ СШОР ФАВОРИТ  4  2  V  V  V 0.60 3 21 2
ЕРМАКОВА Анна КШВСМ  2  2  2  4  1 0.00 -14 11 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект Р п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПИСАРЕВА Елизавета СПБ 1.00 19 30 квалифицирован

2 ИВАНОВА Алина ЛЕН 1.00 18 30 квалифицирован

2 МАРНОВА Амина СПБ 1.00 18 30 квалифицирован

4 ЧЕРКАСОВА Алексан МОС 1.00 18 24 квалифицирован

5 ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН 1.00 17 25 квалифицирован

6 БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СПБ 1.00 13 25 квалифицирован

6 САРКИСЯН Маргарит СПБ 1.00 13 25 квалифицирован

8 АКСЮТИНА Алексан СПБ 1.00 9 23 квалифицирован

9 КОЧЕТКОВА Лола СПБ 0.83 12 29 квалифицирован

10 КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СПБ 0.83 11 27 квалифицирован

11 КОЗЫРЕВА Алина ЛЕН 0.83 7 29 квалифицирован

12 ЦУШКО Софья МОС 0.66 9 27 квалифицирован

13 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.66 5 26 квалифицирован

14 ГРУЗДЕВА Алиса СПБ 0.66 4 26 квалифицирован

15 СКОРОБОГАТОВА Та СПБ 0.66 4 25 квалифицирован

16 ШИРОВА Вера ЛЕН 0.66 3 22 квалифицирован

17 МАРКОВА Кристина ПСК 0.60 9 21 квалифицирован

18 СОРОКА Полина ЛЕН 0.60 5 21 квалифицирован

19 ПОНКРАТОВА Майя ЛЕН 0.60 4 21 квалифицирован

20 КАЛАШНИКОВА Тат ЛЕН 0.60 3 21 квалифицирован

21 ГОРФИНКЕЛЬ Мария СПБ 0.60 3 20 квалифицирован

22 ОБУХОВА Виктория СПБ 0.60 2 21 квалифицирован

23 УРЧЕГОВА Полина СПБ 0.60 1 20 квалифицирован

24 КУНЦЕВИЧ Елена СПБ 0.60 0 21 квалифицирован

25 СТАХУРСКАЯ Карина СПБ 0.60 0 19 квалифицирован

25 ФЕНЬШИНА Диана СПБ 0.60 0 19 квалифицирован

27 ДМИТРИЕВА Алексан СПБ 0.60 -2 20 квалифицирован

28 АНТОНОВА Анастаси СПБ 0.50 1 23 квалифицирован

29 НОГТЕВА Таисия СПБ 0.50 1 22 квалифицирован

30 ТЮКАЕВА Ольга СПБ 0.50 -1 24 квалифицирован

31 ОРЕХОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.50 -3 21 квалифицирован

32 ЯНЧЕВСКАЯ Ульяна ЛЕН 0.40 2 22 квалифицирован

33 ЛУБОЯТНИКОВА Ан СПБ 0.40 0 19 квалифицирован

34 ЗАГВОЗДИНА Верони СПБ 0.40 -1 20 квалифицирован

35 КАЛИЧЕВА Нина СПБ 0.40 -3 20 квалифицирован

36 КНЫШ Вера СПБ 0.40 -5 18 квалифицирован

36 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Любовь СПБ 0.40 -5 18 квалифицирован

38 ХРИСТОЕВА Мария СПБ 0.40 -10 13 квалифицирован

39 НИКУЛИНА Екатерин СПБ 0.33 1 21 квалифицирован

40 АНДРЕЕВА Анастасия СПБ 0.33 -3 24 квалифицирован

41 КУРИЦЫНА Наталия ЛЕН 0.33 -3 23 квалифицирован

42 РЯБУШКИНА Милана МОО 0.33 -5 20 квалифицирован

43 КУЕНКОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.33 -6 21 квалифицирован

44 РУДАКОВА Анастаси СПБ 0.33 -7 19 квалифицирован

45 СМИРНОВА Анастаси СПБ 0.33 -9 17 выбывший

46 ЛИЛЛЕРТ Ульяна ЛЕН 0.33 -10 17 выбывший

47 ЛИЖЕВСКАЯ София СПБ 0.20 -7 17 выбывший

48 МИЛЮТИНА Алексан СПБ 0.20 -8 14 выбывший

49 РУБЦОВА Виктория МОО 0.20 -10 14 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя субъект Р п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 МАЛАЩЕНКО Анаста ЛЕН 0.16 -6 18 выбывший

51 СОКОЛОВА Арина СПБ 0.16 -10 19 выбывший

52 МАСЛОВА Вероника ЛЕН 0.16 -12 16 выбывший

53 ТКАЧЕНКО Софья СПБ 0.00 -7 16 выбывший

54 ХОХЛОВА Станислава СПБ 0.00 -12 13 выбывший

55 ЕРМАКОВА Анна СПБ 0.00 -14 11 выбывший

56 БЕЛОДУБРОВСКАЯ СПБ 0.00 -15 10 выбывший

57 КАРПОВА Анастасия ЛЕН 0.00 -17 13 выбывший

58 ЧЕРЕВКО Дарья СПБ 0.00 -21 9 выбывший
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